Team Results

32 PROVA SHOTGUN-PCC_SHOTGUN
Printed marzo 19, 2023 at 14:37
Modified Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 1177,9909 Breda Shooting MODIF.
2 1054,4931 SC Polizia MODIF.
3 901,0301 Vado La Mola MODIF

COMPETITOR

Points

527,9657
442,8312
207,1940

406,8453
324,2075
323,4403

341,1153
302,4653
257,4495

Name

SGAMBATO, ANIELLO
MARIGO, LEONARDO
BATTISTA, SILVIA

BONTEMPO, SANTO IGNAZIO
ZANONI, JODY

ZUCCHELLI, MASSIMO
FERRARIO, FABRIZIO

D'AGOSTINO, ROBERTO
COCCOLUTO, LUIGI
COCCOLUTO, GIORGIA
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Team Results
32 PROVA SHOTGUN-PCC_SHOTGUN
Printed marzo 19, 2023 at 14:37
Open Division
General Category
TEAM
Points Name

1 1447,1062 T.P.S. Dynamic OPEN

COMPETITOR

Points

500,5193
485,1350
461,4519

Name

FORLANI, DARIO
COTTAFAVI, SERGIO
TODISCO, LUCIANO
SURACE, MICHELE FRANCES
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Standard Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 1396,4991 SC Polizia STAND.
498,7189 ALESCI, PAOLO
452,5629 MAINARDI, DANILO
4452173 FUIN, MARCO MARIANO
- FEDER, GIAMBATTISTA
2 1272,7323 Sport Gun STAND.
470,8368 GALIMBERTI, ROBERTO
411,7368 CATTELAN, FABIO
390,1587 POZZA, NICOLA
- BARATELLA, GIUSEPPE
3 1211,4589 Vado La Mola STAND.
429,7823 SACCO, MARIO
406,9802 DI GIULIO, GIOVANNI
374,6964 SACCOCCIO, JUNIOR MAURO
- BERSANI, DAVIDE
4 736,3352 Breda Shooting STAND.
286,3583 BERTASSELLO, DANIELE
234,0032 MARINI, ROBERTO
215,9737 CURZOLA, MAURO
- GIULIANI, MAURIZIO
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Standard Manual Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 1401,3175 Sport Gun ST.MAN
2 1344,3819 Black Sheep ST.MAN

COMPETITOR

Points

524,0535
461,0220
416,2420

460,0013
445,3696
439,0110

Name

PASINI, PIERFRANCESCO
SARTORI, MATTIA
FATTORI, THOMAS

TINON, LUCA

ZAMBAI, PAOLO

BELLINI, DAVIDE
D'ANDREA, GIANFRANCO
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